
 

   CIPET: INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS TECHNOLOGY (IPT) - KOCHI 

HIL Colony, Pathalam, Udyogamandal P.O., Kochi – 683501. 

Phone : 0484-2547741/2547742 

E-mail:  kochi@cipet.gov.in , cipetkochi@gmail.com  Web: www.cipet.gov.in 

CORRIGENDUM-II FOR  
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (Online) FOR CONSTRUCTION OF PEB TOOL ROOM SHED  

CIPET-IPT/KOCHI/CONS/TOOL ROOM/2020-21/09 dated 05.03.2021 
 

Last Date for the Online submission of the bids hereby extended upto 12.04.2021 3.00 p.m. 
Opening of Technical bids:  12.04.2021, 4.00 p.m. 
Opening of Commercial bids: After Evaluation of Technical Bids. 
Bidders are requested to visit website: www.tenderwizard.com / cipet.gov.in for details. 
All other Terms & conditions are remain unchanged. 
For further clarification, please contact 9884246021/8606638695. 
 

 In charge – Centre Head 


